Subject to change

pcorﬁ@

Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options Meeting

July 9-10, 2015

PCORI (M St Office)
1919 M St, NW

Suite 250

Washington, DC 20036

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, July 9

BREAKFAST

Welcome and Introductions
David Hickam, MD, MPH
Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute

Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives
Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, ScM
Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD
Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options

A Tribute to Seema Sonnad, PhD

Review Topic 1
Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes
Prevention in Prediabetes

LUNCH

Continue Discussion of Topic 1:
Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes
Prevention in Prediabetes

BREAK

PCORI’s Process for Topic Refinement

Adjourn
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8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Friday, July 10
BREAKFAST

Continue Discussion of Topic 1:
Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes
Prevention in Prediabetes

Review Topic 2:
Comparative Effectiveness of Second- and Third-Line
Therapies for Treatment of Type 2 Diabetes

BREAK
Continue Discussion of Topic 2:
Comparative Effectiveness of Second- and Third-Line

Therapies for Treatment of Type 2 Diabetes

Announcements and Next Steps
David Hickam, MD, MPH

Adjourn



