



Thursday, July 9

Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Assessment of Prevention,
Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options Meeting**

July 9-10, 2015

PCORI (M St Office)
1919 M St, NW
Suite 250
Washington, DC 20036

8:30 AM	BREAKFAST
9:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions David Hickam, MD, MPH <i>Program Director, Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute</i>
10:00 AM	Overview of the Agenda and Meeting Objectives Alvin I. Mushlin, MD, ScM <i>Chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i> Margaret F. Clayton, RN, PhD <i>Co-chair, Panel on the Assessment of Options</i>
10:15 AM	A Tribute to Seema Sonnad, PhD
10:30 AM	Review Topic 1 <i>Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes Prevention in Prediabetes</i>
12:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00 PM	Continue Discussion of Topic 1: <i>Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes Prevention in Prediabetes</i>
2:30 PM	BREAK
2:45 PM	PCORI's Process for Topic Refinement
4:00 PM	Adjourn

Friday, July 10

8:30 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	Continue Discussion of Topic 1: <i>Comparative Effectiveness of Strategies for Diabetes Prevention in Prediabetes</i>
9:30 AM	Review Topic 2: <i>Comparative Effectiveness of Second- and Third-Line Therapies for Treatment of Type 2 Diabetes</i>
11:00 AM	BREAK
11:15 AM	Continue Discussion of Topic 2: <i>Comparative Effectiveness of Second- and Third-Line Therapies for Treatment of Type 2 Diabetes</i>
12:45 PM	Announcements and Next Steps David Hickam, MD, MPH
1:00 PM	Adjourn